125/2019 Mail - murphym@smccd.edu ‘ I ‘
FW: IAC agenda for Feb 6, 2018 |

Comerford, Sandra Stefani

Tue 3/20/2018 927 PM

accreditation 2019

Emerging needs: Ed Master Plan

From: "Comerford, Sandra Stefani” <comerford@smccd.edu>

Date: Thursday, February 1, 2018 at 12:08 PM

To: Kim Lopez <lopezk@smccd.edu>, "Bricker, Lizette" <brickerl@smccd.edu>, "Roecks, Jan"
<roecksj@smccd.edu>, Maeve Katherine Bergman <mkbergman@careerladdersproject.org>, "Goodkind, Hilary"
<goodkindh@smccd.edu>, "Frontiera, Charlene” <frontierac@smccd.edu>, "Wolf, Andreas" <wolf@smccd.edu>,
"Demsetz, Laura" <demsetz@smccd.edu>, "Diamond, Heidi" <diamondh@smccd.edu>, "Ridgway, Kristi"
<ridgwayk@smccd.edu>, "Rana, Anniqua" <rana@smccd.edu>, “Duncan, Krystal" <duncan@smccd.edu>

Cc: "Lee, Robin S." <leer@smccd.edu>

Subject: IAC agenda for Feb 6, 2018

IAC Meeting

Tuesday, February 6, 2018

9-11 a.m.

10-401 — City View

Agenda:

Announcements and Reminders {9-9:10)
Educational Master Plan—Hilary (9:10-10}

Dual Enroliment—Katherine Bergman (CLP) (10-11)

Next IAC meeting: February 20, 2018, 9-11 am, 10-401 - City View

https://outlook.ofﬁce.com/owa/?realm=smccd.edu&vd=webmail&path=/mai|/inbox 11




1/125/2019 Mail - murphym@smccd.edu

FW: IAC agenda for March 7, 2017

Comerford, Sandra Stefani

Tue 3/20/2018 &37 P
accreditation 2019 |

To:Murphy, Madeleine <murphym@smccd edu>;

Emerging needs: themes from Oct 2016 Program Reviews

From: "Comerford, Sandra Stefani" <comerford@smccd.edu>

Date: Thursday, March 2, 2017 at 4:11 PM

To: "Carranza, James" <carranza@smccd.edu>, "Wolf, Andreas” <wolf@smccd.edu>, "Demsetz, Laura”
<demsetz@smccd.edu>, "Frontiera, Charlene" <frontierac@smccd.edu>, "Ross, Kathleen" <rossk@smccd.edu>,
"Taylor-Mendoza, Jennifer” <mendozaj@smccd.edu>, "Roecks, Jan" <roecksj@smccd.edu>, "Romero, Krystal"
<romerok@smccd.edu>

Cc: "Lee, Robin S." <leer@smcced.edu>

Subject: IAC agenda for March 7, 2017

IAC Meeting
March 7, 2017
9-11 am

10-401 - City View

Agenda:

Announcements and Reminders (8-9:15)

SLO Data Entry Process — Jenn (9:15-9:45)

Themes from October 2016 Program Reviews -- Laura (9:45-10:30)
Update on budget — Jan (10:30-11)

College meeting updates or open agenda items, if any (if time remaining)

Next IAC meeting: March 21, 2017, 9-11, 10-401

https://outlook.office.com/owa/?realm=smccd.edudvd=webmail&path=/mail/inbox 1M



112512019 Mail - murphym@smocd.edu

FW: IAC agenda for December 5, 201/ -

Comerford, Sandra Stefani

Tue 3/20/2018 528 PM

accreditation 2019

To:-Murphy, Madeleine <murphym@smccd.edu>;

Emerging needs: Health Services

From: "Comerford, Sandra Stefani” <comerford@smccd.edu>

Date: Thursday, November 30, 2017 at 5:56 PM

To: "Wojsko, Sara" <wojskos@smccd.edu>, "Phillips, Ashley” <phillipsa@smccd.edu>, "Roecks, Jan"
<roecksj@smccd.edu>, "Frontiera, Charlene" <frontierac@smccd.edu>, "Wolf, Andreas” <wolf@smccd.edu>,
"Demsetz, Laura" <demsetz@smccd.edu>, "Diamond, Heidi" <diamondh@smccd.edu>, "Ridgway, Kristi"
<ridgwayk@smccd.edu>, "Rana, Anniqua” <rana@smccd.edu>, "Romero, Krystal” <romerok@smccd.edu>
Cc: Kim Lopez <lopezk@smccd.edu>

Subject: IAC agenda for December 5, 2017

IAC Meeting

Tuesday, December 5, 2017
9-11 a.m.

10-401 - City View

Agenda:

Announcements and Reminders {9-9:15)

Health Services to support students and their academics—S5ara Woijsko (9:15-9:50)
Discussion of full-time faculty positions {9:50-10}

Update on Strong Workforce—Heidi and Ashley {10-10:30)

Budget update—Jan {10:30- 11)

Next I1AC meeting: January 23, 2018, 9-11 am, 10-401 - City View

https://outlook.office.com/owa/?realm=smccd.edu&vd=webmail&path=/mai|/inbox
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